FIVE 5TAR

FOOD 55

Tour Frvorite Food, Daitbrared!

855-429-6500

http://www.charleston.express

EXPRESS

O.E.C Japanese Express

Appetizers

Clear Soup $2.01
Miso Soup $2.01
House Salad $2.88
Cucumber Salad $2.88
Edamame (Soy Bean) $3.44
Seaweed Salad $4.03
Japanese Egg Roll $3.44
Kani Cheese (6) (Crab $4.31
Rangoon)

Gyoza (6) (Fried) $4.54

Choose pan fried or steamed.
Crab Salad $4.59
Crab Egg Roll $5.69
YakiMesi (Fried Rice)
Vegetables Fried Rice $7.19
Chicken Fried Rice $8.34
Shrimp Fried Rice $8.63
Steak Fried Rice $9.14
Combo Fried Rice $11.21
Choose 2.

Chicken, Steak, Shrimp Fried$13.74
Rice

Oodle Noodle
Vegetables Oodle Noodle $7.19
Chicken Oodle Noodle $8.34
Shrimp Oodle Noodle $9.49
Steak Oodle Noodle $9.49
Combo Oodle Noodle $11.44

Choose 2.

Chicken, Steak and Shrimp $13.74
Oodle Noodle

Side Orders

Side Steamed Rice $2.30
Small Fried Rice $3.74
Large Fried Rice $5.75
Side Sweet Carrot $2.30
Side Vegetable $4.03
Side Chicken $4.54
Side Shrimp $5.69
Side Steak $6.61
Pink Sauce

Select your size

Sushi Roll
Vegetable Roll (6 pcs)
Cucumber Raoll (6 pcs) $4.31
Avocado Roll (6 pcs) $4.31
Crab Roll (6 pcs) $4.31
California Roll (8PCS) $4.31

Crabsticks, avocado, and
cucumber inside.

Tuna Roll (6 pcs) $5.46
Salmon Roll (6 pcs) $5.46
Spicy Tuna Roll (6PCS) $5.18
Spicy tuna inside, spicy mayo on
top
Shrimp Tempura Roll (8 pcs)  $5.69
Boston Roll (8 pcs) $4.54
Crab meat and cream cheese.
Crunchy Crab Roll (8 pcs) $5.46
Philly Roll (8PCS) $5.69
Salmon, avocado and cream
cheese
Spicy Crab Roll (8PCS) $8.34

Spicy crab meat with soy wrapper,
spicy mayo on top
0.E.C Roll (8PCS) $8.34
Grilled tuna inside the roll (fried),
eel sauce, spicy mayo on top
Candy Roll (Deep Fried) (8 pcs)$10.93
Cream cheese, crab meat,
jalapeno inside, spicy mayo & eel
sauce on top
Spicy Lover Roll (Deep Fried) $10.93
(8 pcs)
Salmon, tuna, cream cheese &
avocado inside, spicy mayo & eel
sauce on top

Volcano Roll (8PCS) $10.93
Spicy tuna, crunchy (baked), eel
sauce and spicy mayo on top of
California roll
Rainbow Roll (8PCS) $10.93

Tuna, salmon and avocado on top
of California Roll
Baked Seafood Roll(8PCS)
Crunchy and baked mixed
scallops, shrimp and crab meat with
spicy mayo in soy wrapper
Tornado Roll (8PCS)
Tempura shrimp and cream
cheese inside, crab meat, spicy mayo
and eel sauce on top

$10.93

$11.44

Dynamite Roll (8PCS) $11.44
Baked mixed scallops, shrimp,
crab meat with spicy mayo and eel
sauce on top of California Roll
Titantic Roll (8PCS) $11.44

Tempura shrimp, cream cheese,
crab meat and avocado with soy
wrapper, eel sauce on top

Sushi Roll Combo

Sushi Roll Combo A $10.64
California Roll, Avocado Roll and
Cucumber Roll
Sushi Roll Combo B $11.79

California Roll, Salmon Roll and
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Hibachi Lunch

$4.31 ONLY AVAILABLE TUESDAY-FRIDAY

FROM 11AM TO 3PM.

Hibachi Vegetables Lunch $7.19
Hibachi Chicken Lunch $7.76
Hibachi Steak Lunch $10.06
Hibachi Shrimp Lunch $8.91
Hibachi Scallops Lunch $12.94
Hibachi Salmon Lunch $8.91

Hibachi Chicken&Shrimp Lunch$11.21
Hibachi Chicken&Steak Lunch $11.21
Hibachi Chicken&Scallops $12.02
Lunch

Hibachi Steak&Scallops Lunch $11.79
Hibachi Steak&Shrimp Lunch $12.02

Hibachi Shrimp&Scallops $12.02
Lunch
Hibachi Chicken, Shrimp & $14.32

Steak Lunch
Hibachi DINNER

All Hibachi Orders come with Fried
Rice, and Vegetables (Only Dinner Size

Comes with Salad
Hibachi Vegetables Dinner $8.34
Hibachi Chicken Dinner $8.91

Hibachi Steak Dinner $11.21
Hibachi Shrimp Dinner $10.06
Hibachi Scallops Dinner $14.09
Hibachi Salmon Dinner $10.06
Hibachi Chicken&Shrimp $12.36

Dinner
Hibachi Chicken&Steak Dinner $12.36
Hibachi Chicken&Scallops $13.17
Dinner
Hibachi Steak&Scallops Dinner$13.17
Hibachi Steak&Shrimp Dinner $12.94

Hibachi Shrimp&Scallops $13.17
Dinner
Hibachi Chicken, Shrimp & $15.47
Steak Dinner
Chicken
General Tso's Chicken $10.06
Sesame Chicken $10.06
Drinks
Bottled Water $1.44
Japanese Bottle Drink $2.88
Sprite, Strawberry, Melon, Orange
Extras
Utensils
Napkins
Soy Sauce
Duck Sauce



Sushi Roll Combo C $12.94
California Roll, Spicy Tuna Roll
and Crunchy Crab Roll
Sushi Roll Combo D $14.09
California Roll, Boston Roll, Shrimp
Tempura Roll.
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